(A

BY NEERASKA FARMS

SNACK FOODS & SIDE DISH

OLIVES 880  CORNICHONS 880
AU-J J=vz3a>
MIXED NUTS 880  ONION RINGS 770
SYvIRFVY A=AZIZD
FRENCH FRIES 770 WATERCRESS SALAD 990
I=FISA ILYSHSE
CHOCOLATE 990
FadL—hk

DESSERT
FROMAGE BLANC MELON ICE JUNMAIDAIGINJO PASSION FRUIT 1,320

JON—2203> AR FRAAODTAR HERKBE /v 3>T)L—Y

1,100yen MINERAL WATER & SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO THE ABOVE PRICES.
FROERRCIRIILIA—F—JT—EXFrr—=E 0T 1,100 AANMIEENE T,
GUESTS WHO HAVE ALLERGIES, PLEASE TELL YOUR SERVER.
BT UL F—ZBRFEOEEREBEY —/(—(CHERUMHFZS0N,



LUNCH SET MENU

5,500

SEAFOOD SHOT
>=J—-R>3vh

GREEN SALAD
gU—-8354

SEASONAL SOUP
FEDR—T

GRILLED US ANGUS SIRLOIN 150g
US 77> A AT —0O- > A5 —F 1509 RN B

+2,200

GRILLED US CAB SIRLOIN 1509
US CAB B —0O-1 > X5 —= 1509 AW

TODAY’S DESSERT
AEDTY— b

COFFEE or TEA
J—E—XIFHIHF

1,100yen MINERAL WATER & SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO THE ABOVE PRICES.
FROFBRBECZIRIILIA—F—RPT—EXFv—=E0T 1,100 HAMNESNET,
GUESTS WHO HAVE ALLERGIES, PLEASE TELL YOUR SERVER.
BT UL F—Z2HBREOEEREEEY —/)(— (CHERUMFTZE0,




SIGNATURE DISH

SEAFOOD SHOT
>—=J—-F>3vhb

SEAFOOD COCKTAIL
>—=J—=RAOFIL

2p

APPETIZER

JAPANESE FRESH OYSTER

Jlbwza AARSI— 1 XAOEHCKID TEMEZEI THANTEDFY

OVEN BAKED OYSTER
HIBOA—-T > ht=

CAVIAR with CONDIMENT
FrEF7 T4 A NRX

MARINATED SCALLOP 2,640
tBEERY RO YR

SHRIMP COCKTAIL 10p 2,750
2aUSTHOFIL

CHERRY MOZZARELLA CAPRESE 1,980

FTU—EYWYr7LSHIL—T

ASSORTED 6 CHEESE 3,300
6 BF—XEOhahE

1p

1p

25¢g
509

MARINATED TASMANIAN SALMON

HAIZFH—EZDIYIUFR

SEASONAL SOUP
ZHin R~

PARMA PROSCIUTTO
JULRETO>2— b+

ASSORTED 3 CHEESE
3BEF-—ABRODEDE

SALAD

GREEN SALAD ESHAROTTO DRESSING 1,100
JU—>H5354 IvOvbhRLYID

KALE CAESAR SALAD
T2 —F-—53545

1,320

2,750

880

880

8,250

16,500

1,980

1,320

1,430

2,200

1,320

1,100yen MINERAL WATER & SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO THE ABOVE PRICES.

FROBRBECZIRIILIA—F—RPT—EXFv—E 0T 1,100 HAMESNET .
GUESTS WHO HAVE ALLERGIES, PLEASE TELL YOUR SERVER.
BV LI F—ZHBFHEOREREBEY — /(- (CHHUMIFEE0,




i2 BY NEBERASKA FARMS

ItIne

CHEF’S CHOICE STEAKS

US AURORA ANGUS PRIME SIRLOIN 1509 5,500
TAUH A-0O0F FUHR T5A4L H—0O1> 2009 8,250
US AURORA ANGUS PRIME T-BONE 800g 25,300

TAUD A-OF FPZHX TSAL FTa4—R->

US PRIME PORTERHOUSE 1,200g 35,200
TAUA TSA4L R—=F—/)\TRX

AGY APANESE BEEF

A5 WAGYU IWATE ITSUTSUBOSHI CHATEAU BRIAND 180g 22,000
EF4 AVE v h-—JUF>

A5 WAGYU IWATE ITSUTSUBOSHI FILET 13049 13,200
EF4F BVE JaL

A5 WAGYU KATSUBE SIRLOIN 1309 11,000
oG B—0O1>

A4 YONEZAWA SIRLOIN 13049 8,800
KR4 B—0O-1>

IWATE JUNJOU F1 FILET 1309 8,800
EF MBF F1L DOaL

HOKKAIDO HOLSTEIN RIB 600g 13,200
tiBE RILRS1> UT

NOT BEEF MAIN DISH
LIVE LOBSTER 5009 9,900
BAN-IL 1R
SAUTEED HOKKAIDO SCALLOPS 3p 5,500
EEEMRYTBDYT—
HOKKAIDO SHIRAKABA AGING EZO DEER ROAST 200g 5,500

LmE Bt RAERSREEDOT

1,100yen MINERAL WATER & SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO THE ABOVE PRICES.
FROEREICZIRIILIA—F—JPT—EXFr—E 0T 1,100 BANIEENE T,
GUESTS WHO HAVE ALLERGIES, PLEASE TELL YOUR SERVER.
BT UIILF—ZBRFEOEEREBEY —/(—(CHERUMHFZS0N,
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